7 ECU

Staff Senate Monthly Meeting
June 12, 2025, at 3:00 PM

East Carolina Heart Institute Auditorium

AGENDA

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:55 PM

4:25 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

Call to Otder

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

Faculty Senate Update

Onboarding Presentation

Treasurer’s Report

ECU Move-In Volunteers

Committee Breakout Sessions

Committee Updates

Old Business

New Business
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Anthony Bechtel
Staff Senate Treasurer

Amy Eason
Staff Senator

Bri Wood
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Executive Committee

Communications & Marketing Committee
Community Service Committee

Governance Committee

Leadership & Professional Development Committee
Recognition and Awards Committee

Scholarship Committee

Staff Welfare Committee

Bri Wood
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Staff Senate Chair
4:50 PM Announcements Bri Wood
Staff Senate Chair

5:00 PM Adjourn Meeting Bri Wood
Staff Senate Chair

NEXT MEETING

Thursday, July 17, 2025, at 3:00 PM at the East Carolina Heart Institute Auditorium.



