

Staff Senate Monthly Meeting June 12, 2025, at 3:00 PM East Carolina Heart Institute Auditorium

AGENDA

3:00 PM	Call to Order	Bri Wood Staff Senate Chair
3:00 PM	Roll Call	Jenny Gregory Staff Senate Secretary
3:05 PM	Approval of Minutes	Jenny Gregory Staff Senate Secretary
3:10 PM	Faculty Senate Update	Dr. Anne Ticknor Chair of Faculty Senate & Professor in the College of Education
3:30 PM	Onboarding Presentation	Bri Wood Staff Senate Chair/Executive Committee
3:20 PM	Treasurer's Report	Anthony Bechtel Staff Senate Treasurer
3:25 PM	ECU Move-In Volunteers	Amy Eason Staff Senator
3:55 PM	Committee Breakout Sessions	Bri Wood Staff Senate Chair
4:25 PM	Committee Updates	Executive Committee Communications & Marketing Committee Community Service Committee Governance Committee Leadership & Professional Development Committee Recognition and Awards Committee Scholarship Committee Staff Welfare Committee
4:25 PM	Old Business	Bri Wood Staff Senate Chair
4:30 PM	New Business	Bri Wood





Staff Senate Chair 4:50 PM Announcements

Bri Wood

Staff Senate Chair

Adjourn Meeting 5:00 PM Bri Wood

Staff Senate Chair

NEXT MEETING

Thursday, July 17, 2025, at 3:00 PM at the East Carolina Heart Institute Auditorium.